

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10498/2011

(arising out of the impugned final judgment and order dated 30.12.2010
passed by the Krishna Water Disputes Tribunal, New Delhi)

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report))

[ALONG WITH THE RECORD OF C.A. NO. 2453/2007 @
SLP(C) NO. 7808/2007 ETC.]

Date: 17/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudharshan Reddy, Adv.
Mr. G. Umamurthy, Adv.
Mr. S.Srinivas, Adv.
Ms. Usha Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.
Mr. Gurudatta Ankolekar, Adv.
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.
Mr. Somik Ghosal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after six weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|
|

