

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33623-33626/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/11/2013 in RP No. 3/2011,29/11/2013 in RP No. 4/2011,29/11/2013 in RP No. 1/2011,29/11/2013 in RP No. 2/2011 passed by the Krishna Water Dispute Tribunal)

STATE OF TELANGANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33671/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

Date : 11/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Soumik Ghosal, Adv.
Mr. D. M. Nargolkar,Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Zail Ali, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr.F.S. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Anil B. Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.S. Javeli, Sr.Adv.
Prof. Ravivarma Kumar, AG
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Subhash C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.
Mr. Gurudatta Ankolekar, Adv.
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Mr. D. Srinivas, Adl.AG
Mr. Umapathi, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matters are
adjourned by four weeks.

Counter and rejoinder affidavits, if any, be filed in the
meantime.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER