

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 3076-3079/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/11/2013
in RP No. 1 to 4 passed by the Krishna Water Disputes Tribunal
KWDT-II, New Delhi)

STATE OF A.P

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10498/2011

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7457-7460/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and permission to file lengthy list of dates and Office
Report)

SLP(C) No. 33671/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and seeking permission
to raise additional grounds and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33623-33626/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and seeking permission
to raise additional grounds and permission to file additional
documents and permission to file additional documents and Office
Report)

W.P.(C) No. 545/2015

(With Office Report)

Date : 09/03/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D. Srinivas, AAG

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. G. Umapathi, Adv.

Mr. G. Pramod Kumar, Adv.

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. M.R. Naik, Advocate General,

Digitally signed by

GULSHAN KUMAR

ARORA

Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.

Date: 2016.03.09

17:42:26 IST

Reason:

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Gurudatt Ankoletan, Adv.

Mr. S.c. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ranvir singh, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidhyanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Rao, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.

Ms. Prabha Swami, Adv.

Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, AOR

Mr. Soumik Ghosal, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Sijoria, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. V. Mohna, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shadman, Adv.

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. W.A. Quadri, Adv.

Mr. S.s. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.

Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Shirali, Adv.

Mr. Vishwendra Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pranav Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be released from part heard and be listed on
16.03.2016.

Learned counsel for the parties are requested to file written
notes or submissions by that day. In addition to the written note
or submissions, parties are at liberty to file additional
affidavits, if so advised.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master